2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbhane CDN and Queensland Dressage

Championships (' (\
Friday - September 17th 2021 .
DRAW DRESSAGE
Competition 10 - Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior Individual Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Trisha Sellers; B: Maria Schwennesen (')"r)s\el;md
Gold Coast
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 5162  WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD
8:08 AM 767 BIORELLA Hannah-Rockwell NSW
8:16 AM 6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD
8:24 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD
8:32 AM 2492  GLADSTONEMH Jessica-Dertell MIC
8:40 AM 7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD
8:48 AM 3995 NORTHERN-FRUHLING Zara-Jane-Mead QLD
8:56 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD
9:04 AM End of Class
Competition 5 - Dressage Queensland FEI Children Team Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: C: Trisha Sellers; B: Maria Schwennesen & Connie Murray
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:15AM 7830  VALENTINO MYSTIQUE Jorja McCloskey QLD
9:23 AM 6837 RIMEROAK BUZZLIGHT YEAR Abby-Weel QLD
9:31 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD
9:39 AM 7659  RIELLAHPOP MUSIC Olivia-Tuckwell NSW
9:47 AM 7589  ARAJAY-PARK-MAVERICK Zal-Greeney NSW
9:55 AM End of Class
Competition 7 - Dressage Queensland FEI Pony Individual Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Trisha Sellers; B: Maria Schwennesen
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:00 AM 6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD
10:08 AM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW
10:16 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - Petstock FEI Young Rider Individual Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Emma Flegman; B: Maria Schwennesen \II pet ocC
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:30AM 7580 FLEURDELAGCOUR Madeline-Leeden NSW
10:38 AM 2448 ESKARADEJEU Jessica-Dertell MIG
10:46 AM 7060  JERMYN-STREET Sephia-Redenbach NSW
10:54 AM 72 CAMPARIAS Gharlotte Waterman NSW
11:02 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
11:10AM 7440  BUBINZENT Luey-Alati NSW
11:18 AM 6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo-Harvey NSW
11:26 AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD

11:34 AM End of Class



Competition 16 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Grand Prix Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sheryl Hering; B: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:00 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD
12:08 PM 8157 FORTUNEGCOOKIE Macekenzie Boeundy QLb
12:16 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
12:24 PM 2573  ZANZIBAR Jessica-Dertell MIC
12:32 PM End of Class
Competition 30 - Hygain CDN Grand Prix Special Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Emma Flegman '@ HYGAIN
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:40 PM 62 DESERT-STAR VirginiaRusselt NSW
12:49 PM 93 GCHEMISTRY JohnThompsen NSW
12:58 PM 5212 GABARET G EmmaFlavelle-Watis QLb
1:07 PM 5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD
1:16 PM 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA
1:25 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD
1:34 PM End of Class
Competition 21 - Kohnkes Own CDN Intermediate | (AAOR) Rosehip Main Arena
®
Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Emma Flegman ’
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:00 PM 6532 SANDHILLS TANGO Debbie Kopp QLD
2:08 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD
2:16 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD
2:24 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
2:32 PM 252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah McLellan QLD
2:40PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD
2:48 PM End of Class
Competition 20 - Kohnkes Own CDN Intermediate | (Open) Rosehip Main Arena
®
Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Emma Flegman ’
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:50 PM 18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky MacMillan QLD
2:58PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD
3:06 PM Break
3:14 PM Break
3:22PM 7626 DR-DOOLAY Hilary-MeGregor-Potter aLb
3:30 PM 483 ASHWOOD PARKPRESCOTT Sheridyn-Ashwood NSW
3:38 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
3:46 PM 1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD
3:54 PM 6957  ELANAGANS DREAM Gatherine-Alati NSW
4:02PM 5696  FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
4:10 PM 7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD
4:18 PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

4:26 PM End of Class



Competition 33 - County Saddlery Advanced 5B (AAOR) Indoor Arena 2

Judges: E: Jacki Reed; C: Elizabeth Coe; M: Jannifer Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00AM 7640 REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary QLD
8:08 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD
8:16 AM 1157  ROXLEIGH FANDANGO Samantha Dossett QLD
8:24 AM 4872 LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD
8:32 AM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD
8:40AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD
8:48 AM 5377 BEEGHWOODFRANGILLO Ashley Pryde Qkb
8:56 AM 3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLD
9:04 AM 6341  SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLD
9:12AM 6105 REMIBELLAGIO Ebony Brayley QLD
9:20 AM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD
9:28 AM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD
9:36 AM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLD
9:44AM 6916  BYALEE BRACELET Simone Saunders QLD
9:52 AM End of Class
Competition 32 - Equistore Advanced 5B (Open) Indoor Arena 2
: o
Judges:  E:Jacki Reed; C: Elizabeth Coe; M: Jannifer Willis e i\ J Isto e
www.equistore.com.au "
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:15 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
10:23AM 6529  SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD
10:31 AM 63 DEHERE TLF Ricky MacMillan QLD
10:39AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD
10:47 AM 2399  KARABILPARKSIRJAZZ Hillary MeGregor-Potter QLb
10:55AM 6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD
11:03AM 3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD
11:11 AM
11:19AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD
11:27 AM Break
11:35 AM Break
11:43AM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
11:51AM 1576  EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD
11:50 AM 6703 ASPEN-WAY POWER PONY Shannan-GConnell NSW
12:07PM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD
12:15PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD
12:23PM 4938 COUGARYV Elizabeth Ballard QLD
12:31PM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD
12:39PM 7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough QLD

12:47 PM End of Class



Competition 33 - County Saddlery Advanced 5C (AAOR)

Judges:

Time

1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:52 PM

E: Jacqui Huppert; C: Irene Bakels-Noreen; M: Sheryl Hering

Bridle No. Horse

6105
194
6341
3007
6992
5521
3940
6916
4872
974
7640
6763
1157
53747

REMI BELLAGIO

MY ROSALEE

SALIENT PARK PRINCE
BELLAPHINA

FURSTIN LA JOER

FIRST DANCE
CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
BYALEE BRACELET

LADY SINATRA

REMI LAUREATE

REGAL DON RICO
BELLARA BELVEDERE
ROXLEIGH FANDANGO
BEECHWOOB-FRANGILLO

Competition 32 - Equistore Advanced 5C (Open)

Judges:

Time

3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:30 PM
4:38 PM
4:46 PM
4:54 PM
5:02 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM
5:26 PM
5:34 PM
5:42 PM

E: Jacqui Huppert; C: Irene Bakels-Noreen; M: Sheryl Hering

Bridle No. Horse

339
6417
6529
3807
6308
6959
6393
6330

63

6962
1576
6703

7574
4938
2399
5940

SCARLATTI MIO VSR
QUATERBELLA K

SAN CHURO

DAVROL DIAMANTE

WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE
ESTEEM

FEDERATION

WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN
DEHERE TLF

REVELWOOD OVALTINE
EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE
ASPEN-WAY-POWER-PONY

FLORENZ

COUGAR V
KARABH-PARK-SIR-JAZZ
BRADGATE PARK DEMI

Rider

Ebony Brayley
Ellyn Parker

Toni Webb

Emma Weel

Vicki Gowland
Lindal Binch

Carla Cosgrove
Simone Saunders
Caroline Bonney
Poppy Ellis-Southwell
Jane Carcary
Amanda Finnimore
Samantha Dossett

Ashley-Pryde

End of Class

Rider

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Ashleigh Urban
Elizabeth Ballard
Kate Wilson

Claire Wallace
Natalie Ciappara
Danielle Keogh
Theresa Heinrichs
Ricky MacMillan

Break
Break

Lucinda Peacey
Sally Collins
Shannan-Gonnelt

Nicole Tough
Elizabeth Ballard

Hillary-MeGregor-Potter

Emma Flavelle-Watts

End of Class

e

Indoor Arena 2
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SADDLERTY

Indoor Arena 2

Jistote

www.equistore.com.au’

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD



Competition 37 - Equestrian Land Developments Elementary 3B (Open)

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM

C: Karen Herald; B: Karen Crommelin

Bridle No. Horse
7544  REGAL DON RONALDO
952 SHARELLEN GADARENE
1021 ROYAL ROX STAR
307 D ARTAGNAN TPH
3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE
7529  REMI VIGNERON
6366  FIESTA
3913 HOT PROMISE
7491  SIRSATION
1011 FONTEYN
5414  DICAVALLIDEGADANGE
5124  MEMPHIS CLOUD

6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE

355 HPW EMMETT RW
816  FAIRBANKS-ROLEX

7416  HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN

4445  MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS
3476  AVONDALE DESIRE

6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM

4518  REMI LAUSANNE

418 BOTTEGA GOLD

7005 DELORENZOK

7226  BREEZE FIRST MATE
6138  WOODCREST ECLIPSE

3953 QUADRIGA GALICIA
7572  ALTAEGO

392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD
6746  TO BE ADVISED

7127  CHARMING P

1204 BURRABONG CHESTER
9068  LORBLARRY

6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE
6832  KINNORDY GR RUDY
7106  PROMINENCE

Rider
Erin Johnston
Jade Wilkinson
Danielle Keogh
Eliza Cullen
Sarah Honeywell
Matthew Lord
Madison Clarke
Elloise Devlin
Nieole-Magoffin
Bridgette Dalmau
Feah-Jackson
Erin Johnston

Break

Break
Jade Wilkinson
Mattea Davidson
Matthew Lord
Emelia Phillips
Kirra-Lee Ayala
Naomi Strong
Erin Flanagan
Sally Devlin
Dean lzzard
Nicole Tough
Sara Seagrave
Tarni Woodhead

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break
Marcela Adkins
Zali Young
Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohiner
Olivia Farrell
Lauren Price
Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo
Robyne-Smith
Joanna Wright
Brooke Flesser
Julie Bland

End of Class

Outdoor Arena 3

EQUESTRIAN LAND DEVELOPMENTS

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD



Competition 37 - Equestrian Land Developments Elementary 3C (Open)

Outdoor Arena 1

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Mary Seefried ] I_D
EQUESTRIAN LAND DEVELOPMENTS

Time
8:00 AM 7572  ALTAEGO Zali Young QLD
8:08 AM 355 HPW EMMETT RW Mattea Davidson QLD
8:16 AM 7005 DELORENZOK Nicole Tough QLD
8:24 AM 4445  MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD
8:32 AM 7226  BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD
8:40 AM 4518  REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD
8:48 AM 3476  AVONDALE DESIRE Naomi Strong QLD
8:56 AM 7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLD
9:04AM 6746 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell QLD
9:12 AM 1204 BURRABONG CHESTER Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo QLD
9:20 AM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne-Smith NSW
9:28 AM 3953 QUADRIGA GALICIA Marcela Adkins QLD
9:36 AM Break
9:44 AM Break
9:52 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

10:00 AM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner QLD

10:08 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD

10:16 AM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

10:24 AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

10:32AM 3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLD

10:40AM 6366  FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

10:48 AM 7127  CHARMING P Lauren Price QLD

10:56 AM 7491+  SIRSATON Nicole-Magoffin QLD

11:04 AM 7544  REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD

11:12 AM 7529  REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

11:20 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLD

11:28 AM Break

11:36 AM Break

11:44 AM Break

11:52 AM Break

12:00 PM Break

12:08 PM Break

12:16 PM Break

12:24 PM Break

12:32 PM Break

12:40PM 3913 HOT PROMISE Elloise Devlin QLD

12:48 PM 816 EAIRBANKS ROLEX Matthew Lord QLD

12:56 PM 1011 FONTEYN Bridgette Dalmau QLD
1:04 PM 418 BOTTEGA GOLD Dean lzzard QLD
1:12PM 6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLD
1:20PM 5124  MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD
1:28 PM 5414  DIGAVALLIDEGADANGE Teah-Jackson QLD
1:36 PM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD
1:44PM 6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD
1:52PM 6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson QLD

2:00 PM End of Class



Competition 38 - Aitkens Saddlery Elementary 3B (AAOR)

Judges:

Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM

C: Julie Watson; B: Keith Smith

1449
6056
7395

14
6629

6821

6761
6333
5158
296
6784
7414
2397
5266
3766

4533
6464
4468

6791

3274

7568
6996

EMPIRE BOLERO

COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH
BENCHMARK DOMINO
SHEPHERDSHILLEDWARD
FURST-AMORITZ
CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY
BYALEE BLITZ
RIWVERBAIRE-ROYALFLUSH
FELINI R

CASAMOUR

IMMENHOF WONDERLAND
ELITE ROB ROY
VVALESKA WALTZ
FAIRBANKS BLITZ
WILLTONY SAPHIRE
FIRING HIGH

SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI
AVEDEN FENDI

KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION
FAIRVIEW ARAMIS

KAH-MAH SUPREMACY
FAIRBANKS-ROLEX

KINGSLEE PARK VESPA

JOSER

BIANKO

RUEBEN STAR LP

BENCHMARK DREAM ON

Samantha Vuksanovic

Kerrie Skinner
Helen Kolodko
GenevieveFrunz

Evanna{Anna)Hudsen

Rebecca Haigh
Lara Murphy
Sjanie-Anderson
Stephanie Neergaard

Break

Break
Katrina Honeyman
Vanessa Brown
Gabrielle Jones
Tracey Williams
Kerry McDonnell
Sharee Verdon
Helen Ward

Samantha Booth-Rodhouse

Sharon Armstrong
Break
Break
Katie Gorell
Sasha Norton
Kerry Higham
Belinda-Van-Berkel
Andrea Andrews
Kerrie-Johnstone
Marian Hutchings
Melissa Waller
Georgia Thurgate
End of Class

Outdoor Arena 4

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD




Competition 38 - Aitkens Saddlery Elementary 3C (AAOR)

Judges:

Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM

E: Christine Allen; C: Helen Anstee

Outdoor Arena 2

& LULLLR L
0 i R

2397  FIRING HIGH Helen Ward
7414  WILLTONY SAPHIRE Sharee Verdon
6784  FAIRBANKS BLITZ Kerry McDonnell
3766  AVEDEN FENDI Sharon Armstrong
5266 SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI Samantha Booth-Rodhouse
4533 KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION Katie Gorell
6791 KINGSLEE PARK VESPA Andrea Andrews
6464  FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton

Break

Break
7568 RUEBEN STARLP Melissa Waller
4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham
7505  JOSER Kerrie-Johnstone
6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate
3274 BIANKO Marian Hutchings
1449  EMPIRE BOLERO Samantha Vuksanovic
7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko
8676  FURST-AMORITZ Evanna-(Anna)-Hudsen

14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh

Break

Break
1979 RINERDAIREROYALFLUSH Sjanie-Andersen
6629  BYALEE BLITZ Lara Murphy
6084  SHEPHERDS-HILL-EDWARD Genevieve-Frunz
6333 IMMENHOF WONDERLAND Vanessa Brown
6821 FELINI R Stephanie Neergaard
296 VVALESKA WALTZ Tracey Williams
6056  COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH Kerrie Skinner
6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman
5158  ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones

FUNDING

(4

( '\ EQUESTRIAN
k QUEENSLAND
-

EQ INTERNATIO

COMPETITION

DEVELOPIENT .1

End of Class

(SR L &)

Thank Yo

w o éQ“CStrw
this

Developmt

W GUALEVY
event throw
tonal COP
we Fund

sla wad
gh the

exition av

QLD
QLD

QLD
NSwW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

www.gld.equestrian.org.au/grants




